Ultralite Bakeables® Ovenable & Microwaveable - CPET

Case | Case | Case | Pallet
Description Color Pack | Wt. | Cube | Config.

48 oz. CPET
Base

48 oz. CPET
Base

Lid
After Bake Fit

82 oz. CPET
Base

82 oz. CPET
Base

Lid
After Bake Fit

CPET Base

Lid
After Bake Fit

CPET Pizza/Cookie Pan
20 mil.

Lid
After Bake Fit

4" Round Single Serve
7 oz. CPET Cup

4" Round Single Serve
4 oz. CPET Cup

4" Round Lid
After Bake Fit

13301/
8AF-CR

13297/
8AF-CR

11775/
8AF-CL

13300/
10AF-CR

13312/
10AF-C

11848/
10AF-CR

13447/
8x8CPR

13190/
8x8CPL

13474/
1275CTR-1

13246/
1275FL-AB-2

12263/
4007

12266/
4004

12528/
4000-Ls

Black

Natural

Clear

Black

Natural

Clear

Black

Clear

Black

Clear

Black

Black

Clear

Diameter: 8”
Inside Height: 3"
Base Inside Bottom: 6"
Base Inside Top: 8"

Diameter: 8"
Inside Height: 3"
Base Inside Bottom: 6"
Base Inside Top: 8"

Dome Height: 17
Dome Inside Bottom: 8"
Dome Inside Top: 7-1/2"

Diameter: 9"
Inside Height: 4”
Base Height: 4”

Diameter: 9”
Inside Height: 4"
Base Height: 4~

Dome Height: 1”
Dome Inside Bottom: 9-1/2"
Dome Inside Top: 9”

Overall: 7" x 7"
Base Height: 1-3/4"

Base Inside Bottom: 6-1/2" x 6-1/2"

Dome Height: 1-1/4"
Dome Inside Bottom: 7-3/8"
Dome Inside Top: 7"

Diameter: 12
Inside Height: 3/4”
Base Inside Bottom: 11-1/2"

Diameter: 12"
Dome Height: 2”
Dome Inside Bottom: 11"
Dome Inside Top: 12"

Diameter: 3-1/2"
Inside Height: 1-1/2"
Base Inside Bottom: 3"
Base Inside Top: 3-1/2"

Diameter: 3-1/2"
Inside Height: 1-1/4"
Base Inside Bottom: 3"
Base Inside Top: 3-1/2"

Diameter: 4"
Dome Height: 5/8”
Dome Inside Bottom: 3-1/2"
Dome Inside Top: 3-3/4"

(203 mm)
(76 mm)
(152 mm)
(203 mm)

(203 mm)
(76 mm)
(152 mm)
(203 mm)

(25 mm)
(203 mm)
(191 mm)

(229 mm)
(102 mm)
(102 mm)

(229 mm)
(102 mm)
(102 mm

(25 mm)
(241 mm)
(229 mm)

(178 x 178 mm)
(44 mm)
(165 x 165 mm)

(32 mm)
(187 mm)
(178 mm)

(305 mm)
(19 mm)
(292 mm)

(305 mm)
(51 mm)
(279 mm)
(305 mm)

(89 mm)
(38 mm)
(76 mm)
(89 mm)

(89 mm)
(32 mm)
(76 mm)
(89 mm)
(102 mm)
(23 mm)
(89 mm)
(95 mm)

280

280

200

200

240

240

720

720

720

27

31

31

3.9

3.9

4.1

4.1

4.1

4.0

2.8

0.9

0.9

2.0

4Lx5H

4Lx5H

4Lx5H

6Lx4H

6Lx4H

6Lx4H

10Lx5H

6Lx5H

9Lx9H

5Lx7H

9Lx11TH

12Lx11H

71x5H



Large Muffin 13325*/ Black Overall: 7-3/4" x 7-3/4" x 1-1/2" (197 x 197 x 38 mm) 240 19 1.8 10Lx5H

CPET Base 4LM-CR Cell Bottom: 3" (76 mm)
Cell Height: 1-1/2" (38 mm)

Large Muffin Lid 13189*/ Clear Overall: 8" x 8" x 1-3/4" (203 x 203 x 44 mm) 240 15 3.7 5Lx6H
After Bake Fit 4LM-CL Dome Height: 1-3/4" (44 mm)
Dome Inside Bottom: 6-3/4" (171 mm)
Dome Inside Top: 7-1/2" (190 mm)

3 oz. Muffin/Cupcake 13327*/ Black Overall: 9-7/8" x 6-3/4" x 1-3/8" (251 x 171 x35mm) 240 18 1.2 9Lx9H
CPET Base 6M-CPR Cell Bottom: 2-1/4" (57 mm)
Cell Height: 1-1/4" (32 mm)

Muffin/Cupcake Lid 13192*/ Clear Overall: 9-1/2" x 6" x 1-3/4" (241 x 152 x 44 mm) 240 15 2.9 6Lx6H
After Bake Fit 6M-CPL Dome Height: 1-1/2" (38 mm)

Dome Inside Bottom: 9" x 5-1/2" (229 x 140 mm)
Dome Inside Top: 9-1/2" x 6-1/2" (241 x 165 mm)

'-;‘__-;______‘__/f’ CPET Loaf Pan 13321*/ Black Overall: 8-1/2" x 4-3/4 (216 x 121 mm) 270 19 1.8 10Lx5H

e 8040-225R Inside Height: 2-1/8" (54 mm)
ea Base Inside Bottom: 6-3/4" x 3" (171 x 76 mm)
Base Inside Top: 7-1/2" x 4" (191 x 102 mm)
"c‘—_-;______‘__/fj CPET Loaf Pan 13320*/ Natural Overall: 8-1/2" x 4-3/4" (216 x 121 mm) 270 19 1.8 10Lx5H
|/ 8040-225R Inside Height: 2-1/8" (54 mm)
o Base Inside Bottom: 6-3/4” x 3" (171 x 76 mm)
Base Inside Top: 7-1/2" x 4" (191 x 102 mm)
i 5 Loaf Pan Lid 13122*/ Clear Dome Height: 1-3/4" (44 mm) 270 9 3.0 6Lx5H
=== After Bake Fit 8040-LID Dome Inside Bottom: 3-1/2" x 7" (89 x 178 mm)
Dome Inside Top: 4" x 8" (102 x 203 mm)

* Special order item. Please contact Customer Service for details.

Bakeables Use Instructions

Cooking Temperature for Bakeables Containers: 400°F or less. Note: Oven must be preheated prior to use.
Use Instructions: Containers can be used in conventional or microwave heating. Package may become brittle when frozen. If shipping
frozen, stack and layer dividers in shipping carton are recommended. Contact Reynolds Food Packaging to review special, modified blends.

Conventional Oven Heating: Preheat oven before placing container inside. Remove cover before heating. Place container on cookie sheet
in center of oven. Allow container to cool for several minutes before handling to avoid distortion. Temperatures and heating times vary with
each oven; test with food application before marketing. Covers are designed to fit containers after conventional heating unless stated.
Packages should not be used in toaster ovens.

Microwave Heating: Loosen cover before heating, cover can be used to prevent splashing. Cover may experience some distortion during
microwave heating. Heating times may vary with oven size; test with food application before marketing.
For end use directions, please contact Reynolds Food Packaging.



48 oz. CPET 13316*#/ Natural Diameter: 8” (203 mm) 280 27 4.2 4Lx5H

Base 8AF-STRAWBERRY Inside Height: 3" (76 mm)
T2 Strawberry Print Base Inside Bottom: 6” (152 mm)
Base Inside Top: 8" (203 mm)
16 oz. CPET 13348*/ Black Overall: 8" x 5-1/2" x 1-1/2" (203 x 140 x 38 mm) 210 ea. 217 2.4 8Lx5H
Tray with Lid 7050-1R Dome Height: 1” (25 mm)
Base Inside Bottom: 4-1/4" (108 mm)
Base Inside Top: 6-3/4" (171 mm)
CPET Base 13322*/ Natural Overall: 7" x 7" (178 x 178 mm) 210 217 2.4 8Lx5H
& 8x8CPR Base Height: 1-3/4" (44 mm)

Base Inside Bottom: 6-1/2" x 6-1/2" (165 x 165 mm)

CPET Pizza/Cookie Pan 13319*/ Black Diameter: 12" (305 mm) 75 11 1.2 9Lx9H
1275CTR Inside Height: 3/4" (19 mm)
Base Inside Bottom: 11-1/2" (292 mm)

CPET Pizza/Cookie Pan 13469*/ Black Diameter: 12" (305 mm) 75 18 1.2 9Lx9H
Heavy, Impact Modified 1275CTR-1 Inside Height: 3/4" (19 mm)
35 mil. Base Inside Bottom: 11-1/2" (292 mm)

4" Round Lid 12264*/ Clear Clear Dome Height: 1-1/2" (38 mm) 720 9 2.0 9Lx6H
After Bake Fit 4000-LT Dome Inside Bottom: 3" (76 mm)
Dome Inside Top: 3-1/2" (89 mm)

4" Round Lid 12265/ Clear Diameter: 4" (102 mm) 720 9 2.0 18Lx3H
After Bake Fit 4000-LCF Dome Height: 7/8" (23 mm)
Dome Inside Bottom: 3-3/4" (89 mm)
Dome Inside Top: 3-1/4" (95 mm)

4" Round Single Serve 12650*/ Black Diameter: 4" (102 mm) 720 9 2.0 18Lx3H
2 oz. CPET Cup 4002 Dome Height: 1" (22 mm)
Dome Inside Bottom: 3" (95 mm)
Dome Inside Top: 3-1/4" (83 mm)

* Special order item. Please contact Customer Service for details.
# Seasonal product.
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